附件1

参加入围面试人员名单
	岗位代码
	招聘单位
	工作部门
	考生准考证号

	2412121020519
	深圳市网络安全应急指挥中心
	
	241021901210

	
	
	
	241028400520

	
	
	应急协调部
	241021801522

	
	
	
	241025801316
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	241023701106

	2412121020520

	
	
	241027400127

	
	
	
	241024000413

	
	
	舆情信息部
	241025601517

	
	
	
	241028702703

	
	
	
	241026801010



